

---

## LEGUME FRUCTE

I.D.: 80389737

---

Data publicarii 27.03.23

Coduri CPV 03221000-6

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.286,10 RON - 1.286,10 RON

---

Descriere: Ceapa kg 40 6.06 242.4 Cartofi kg 60 2.57 154.2 Telina kg 6 4.4 26.4 Morcovi kg 50 3.49 174.5 Rosii kg 15 7.98 119.7 Ridichi leg 20 1.83 36.6 Ceapa verde leg 20 1.83 36.6 Varza alba kg 40 1.93 77.2 Kapia kg 3 16.79 50.37 Castraveti kg 3 8.9 26.7 Mere kg 10 3.03 30.3 Portocale kg 10 4.95 49.5 Usturoi kg 4 14.22 56.88 Kiwi kg 6 7.25 43.5 Lamai kg 5 5.69 28.45 Banane kg 20 6.64 132.8 TOTAL 1286.1

---